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Hour #1

Artist/Group Name
Timur Segara

George Solonos and John Waugh
Benny Greb

Flying Horse Big Band

Old School Funky Family
Leigh Pilzer

Danielle Wertz & Tal Cohen
Tom Haines

Keith O' Rourke

Igor Wilcox

Hour #2
Artist/Group Name
Sweet Lu Olutosin
Linda Calise

Halie Loren

Gabe Evens Trio

Daniel Dickinson

Andy Adamson Quartet
Redtenbacher's Funkestra
DJ Cam Quartet

Alison Lewis

SouthWes Terminal

Ambrodavi

Song Title
Our Beginning
Smoke and Mirrors

Couscous

The One For You
Sachet Diesel

Look Before You Lerp
But Not For Me

The Whistleblower
Port NOLA

The Scare

Song Title

You'll Never Find
Can't Take My Eyes Off of You
Yellow Bird
Tease Me

Cry the Wolf
Conquestador
Dragonfly
Mental Invasion
Seesaw

Playpen

Rios

Album

Our Beginning

Dive

Couscous

Big Man on Campus
Ping Pong

Strunkin'

Intertwined

Tom Haines & The Birmingham Jazz Orchestra (Live)

Sketches From the Road

#1

Album

Meet Me At The Crossroads
Happy To Be Loving You
Butterfly Blue

The Wrong Waltz

A Gathering Foretold

A Cry For Peace

The Cooker

The Soulshine Session
Seven

Southwest Terminal

Campo Libre

Record Label
Self-Released
Self-Released

Herzog Records

Flying Horse Records
Jazz Family
Self-Released
Self-Released
Self-Released
Chronograph Records

Room73 Records

Record Label

SLR Music
Self-Released

Justin Time
Self-Released
Self-Released
Self-Released
Wooden Hat Records
Inflamable Records

Self-Released

Year Released Track Time Country of Origin

2017
2017
2017

2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017

2017

Year Released
2017
2017
2017
2017
2015
2015
2013
2016
2016

Ropeadope/Atlanta Recc 2016

Unit Records

2016

5:08
5:35
4:18
5:08
7:05
5:37
4:05
7:26
5:17

6:26

Track Time
5:02
4:45
3:37
4:56
5:58
4:13
4:56
5:16
4:16
5:19

4:38

Indonesia
UK/USA
Germany

USA

France

USA

USA

United Kingdom
Canada

Brazil

Country of Origin
USA

USA

Canada

USA

USA

USA

United Kingdom
France

USA

USA

Switzerland



This week we have:
The 1 hour show at 58:12 in a format in 1 file named
mjt_episode_72_1hour

The 2 hour show is available in 6 segments file format and will not make sense if used separately.
Please be sure to use the "Full Hour" show file if programming a 1 hour show slot configuration.
File Formats for 2 hour show:

6 Segment 2 hours - a Total of (6 segments) named:

mjt_episode_72_seg_1.mp3 (time 20:42)

mjt_episode_72_seg_2.mp3 (time 17:08 )

mjt_episode_72_seg_3.mp3 (time 19:54

(

(

mjt_episode_72_seg_4.mp3 (time 18:32

mjt_episode_72_seg_5.mp3 (time 15:26
(

)
)
)
mjt_episode_72_seg_6.mp3 (time 20:30)

Total Running Time: 1:52:12

1 File - 2 hour Show:
mjt_episode_72_2hour
Total Running Time: 1:52:12

Kari Gaffney & Jeff Williams
www.modernjazztoday.com
modernjazztoday@gmail.com
mixcloud.com/modernjazztoday
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