MODERN JAZZ TODAY – EPISODE #72 WEEK OF 6-12-2017 (2 pages)

Hour #1

Artist/Group Name	Song Title	Album	Record Label	Year Released	Track Time	Country of Origin
Timur Segara	Our Beginning	Our Beginning	Self-Released	2017	5:08	Indonesia
George Solonos and John Waugh	Smoke and Mirrors	Dive	Self-Released	2017	5:35	UK/USA
Benny Greb	Couscous	Couscous	Herzog Records	2017	4:18	Germany
Flying Horse Big Band	The One For You	Big Man on Campus	Flying Horse Records	2017	5:08	USA
Old School Funky Family	Sachet Diesel	Ping Pong	Jazz Family	2017	7:05	France
Leigh Pilzer	Look Before You Lerp	Strunkin'	Self-Released	2017	5:37	USA
Danielle Wertz & Tal Cohen	But Not For Me	Intertwined	Self-Released	2017	4:05	USA
Tom Haines	The Whistleblower	Tom Haines & The Birmingham Jazz Orchestra (Live)	Self-Released	2017	7:26	United Kingdom
Keith O' Rourke	Port NOLA	Sketches From the Road	Chronograph Records	2017	5:17	Canada
Igor Wilcox	The Scare	#1	Room73 Records	2017	6:26	Brazil

Hour #2

Artist/Group Name	Song Title	Album	Record Label	Year Released	Track Time	Country of Origin
Sweet Lu Olutosin	You'll Never Find	Meet Me At The Crossroads	SLR Music	2017	5:02	USA
Linda Calise	Can't Take My Eyes Off of You	Happy To Be Loving You	Self-Released	2017	4:45	USA
Halie Loren	Yellow Bird	Butterfly Blue	Justin Time	2017	3:37	Canada
Gabe Evens Trio	Tease Me	The Wrong Waltz	Self-Released	2017	4:56	USA
Daniel Dickinson	Cry the Wolf	A Gathering Foretold	Self-Released	2015	5:58	USA
Andy Adamson Quartet	Conquestador	A Cry For Peace	Self-Released	2015	4:13	USA
Redtenbacher's Funkestra	Dragonfly	The Cooker	Wooden Hat Records	2013	4:56	United Kingdom
DJ Cam Quartet	Mental Invasion	The Soulshine Session	Inflamable Records	2016	5:16	France
Alison Lewis	Seesaw	Seven	Self-Released	2016	4:16	USA
SouthWes Terminal	Playpen	Southwest Terminal	Ropeadope/Atlanta Re	cc 2016	5:19	USA
Ambrodavi	Rios	Campo Libre	Unit Records	2016	4:38	Switzerland

This week we have:

The 1 hour show at 58:12 in a format in 1 file named

mjt_episode_72_1hour

The 2 hour show is available in 6 segments file format and will not make sense if used separately.

Please be sure to use the "Full Hour" show file if programming a 1 hour show slot configuration.

File Formats for 2 hour show:

6 Segment 2 hours - a Total of (6 segments) named:

mjt_episode_72_seg_1.mp3 (time 20:42)

mjt_episode_72_seg_2.mp3 (time 17:08)

mjt_episode_72_seg_3.mp3 (time 19:54)

mjt_episode_72_seg_4.mp3 (time 18:32)

mjt_episode_72_seg_5.mp3 (time 15:26)

mjt_episode_72_seg_6.mp3 (time 20:30)

Total Running Time: 1:52:12

1 File - 2 hour Show:

mjt_episode_72_2hour

Total Running Time: 1:52:12

Kari Gaffney & Jeff Williams

 $\underline{www.modernjazztoday.com}$

modernjazztoday@gmail.com

mixcloud.com/modernjazztoday